
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Contract Transactions 

Vendor Name: UNION CONCRETE AND CONSTRUCTION CORP
Agency Name: Transportation, Department of
Department/Facility Name: Department of Transportation
Contract Number: D262652
Current Contract Amount: $59,990,214.93
Spending to Date: $59,990,214.93
Contract Type: Construction - Highway 

Contract Information 

Transaction
Type

Transaction
Amount Start Date End Date Description

Transaction
Approved/Filed

Date

Original
Contract $56,198,816.60 09/18/2014 06/30/2017 

Reconstruction of Connections to
the Peace Bridge Plaza, City of
Buffalo, Erie County (Best Value)

10/24/2014 

Contract Amendment Information 
Transaction

Type
Transaction

Amount
Amended
End Date Description Transaction

Approved/Filed Date

Amendment $309,968.30  
CO# 2 New item for Structural Steel Type
5&various decreases Reconstr of
Connections to Peace Bridge

04/17/2015 

Amendment $170,600.00  
co# 005, Increase, Reconstruction of
Connections to the Peace Bridge Plaza, City
of Buffalo, Erie Co

04/28/2015 

Amendment $16,909.63  
CO# 7 Decrease in Qntys & new items to
meet sanitary drainage specs Peace Bridge
Plaza

05/28/2015 

Amendment $191,644.50  
CO# 008, Recstr of Connections to Peace
Bridge Plaza, City of Buffalo, Erie County
(Best Value)

07/27/2015 

Amendment ($2,795.00)  
CO# 011, New Items, Recon of Connections
to the Peace Bridge Plaza, City of Buffalo,
Erie County

08/11/2015 

Amendment ($130.00)  
CO# 13 Incr/Decrease in Qnty's due to
Design Issue:Reconstr of Connections to
Peace Bridge,Erie Co.

09/08/2015 

Amendment $249,180.25  CO# 14 Increase/Decrease in Qntys, New
Items, Peace Bridge 09/23/2015 

Amendment $0.03  
co# 015, Increases, Recon of Connections to
the Peace Bridge Plaza, City of Buffalo, Erie
County

01/20/2016 

 May 19, 2024 - 11:45 AM 



Amendment $222,936.00 06/30/2017 
co# 017, Incr/Decr, Recon of Connections to
the Peace Bridge Plaza, City of Buffalo, Erie
County

02/02/2016 

Amendment $674,168.00 06/30/2017 
co# 015, Incr, Recon of Connections to the
Peace Bridge Plaza, City of Buffalo, Erie Co
(Best Value)

04/14/2016 

Amendment $149,732.99 06/30/2017 
CO# 021, Incr/Decr, Recon of Connections
to the Peace Bridge Plaza, City of Buffalo,
Erie Co

04/22/2016 

Amendment $174,289.12 06/30/2017 
CO# 022, New Item, Reconstruction of
Connections to Peace Bridge Plaza, City of
Buffalo, Erie County

05/11/2016 

Amendment $488,859.83 06/30/2017 
CO# 023, Incr/Decr, Recon of Connections
to the Peace Bridge Plaza, City of Buffalo,
Erie County

06/22/2016 

Amendment $774,263.31 06/30/2017 
CO#25 Incr/Decr Reconstruction of
Connections to Peace Bridge Plz, Erie
County (Best Value)

07/29/2016 

Amendment $454,129.89 06/30/2017 
CO# 026, Incr/Decr, Recon of Connections
to the Peace Bridge Plaza, City of Buffalo,
Erie County

08/29/2016 

Amendment $148,120.89 06/30/2017 
CO# 016, Incr/Decr,Reconstruction of
Connections to the Peace Bridge Plaza, City
of Buffalo, Erie Co

10/06/2016 

Amendment $298,684.49 06/30/2017 
CO# 027, Incr/Decr,Reconstruction of
Connections to the Peace Bridge Plaza, City
of Buffalo, Erie Co

10/18/2016 

Amendment $48,905.13 06/30/2017 
CO# 028, Incr/Decr,Reconstruction of
Connections to the Peace Bridge Plaza, City
of Buffalo, Erie Co

12/22/2016 

Amendment ($38,611.36) 06/30/2017 CO#30 Reconstruction of Connections to the
Peace Bridge Plaza Buffalo Erie County 01/10/2017 

Amendment ($11,818.15) 06/30/2017 
CO# 031, New Items, Recon of Connections
to the Peace Bridge Plaza, City of Buffalo,
Erie County

02/06/2017 

Amendment ($6,893.22) 06/30/2017 CO#32, Item incr/decr, reconstruct
connections to Peace Bridge Plaza, Buffalo 03/01/2017 

Amendment ($4,789.40) 06/30/2017 
CO# 033, New Items, Recon of Connections
to the Peace Bridge Plaza, City of Buffalo,
Erie County

04/21/2017 

Amendment ($226.21) 06/30/2017 CO#34, Item incr/decr, reconstruct connect
to Peace Bridge plaza, Buffalo, Erie County 05/04/2017 

Amendment ($8,432.11) 06/30/2017 CO#35 Cleanup Reconstruct Connect to
Peace Bridge Plaza Buffalo Erie County 06/01/2017 

Amendment ($5,689.97) 06/30/2017 CO#36 Cleanup Reconstruct Connect to
Peace Bridge Plaza Buffalo Erie County 06/28/2017 

Amendment ($80,578.86)  CO#37 Cleanup Reconstruct Connect to
Peace Bridge Plaza Buffalo Erie County 01/30/2018 

 May 19, 2024 - 11:45 AM 



Amendment ($143,649.11)  
CO#38 Cleanup/Add'l work Reconstruct
Connect to Peace Bridge Plaza Buffalo Erie
County

04/23/2018 

Amendment ($277,380.64)  CO#39 Cleanup 06/05/2018 

 May 19, 2024 - 11:45 AM 


